
Town of Sheridan Government Study Commission BUDGET 

2024-2026 

Total Funds Levied or Appropriated= $18,000 

Election 

Travel 

Printing 

Postage 

Material & Supplies 

Advertising 

Consultants, Facilitation, & Education 

Professional Services (Legal) 

Total Expenses for 2024-2026 

*** Approved by Study Commission on: 

Study Commission Chair (Print & Sign) 

1600 

1000 

2000 

1000 

2000 

1000 

5600 

3800 

18,000 
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***Submitted to Sheridan Town Council on: 
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