Town of Sheridan Government Study Commission BUDGET 2024-2026

Total Funds Levied or Appropriated = \$18,000

Election	1600
Travel	1000
Printing	2000
Postage	1000
Material & Supplies	2000
Advertising	1000
Consultants, Facilitation, & Education	5600
Professional Services (Legal)	3800
Total Expenses for 2024-2026	18,000
***Approved by Study Commission on:	2/5/2025
Study Commission Chair (Print & Sign)	Doris Fischer Doris Fischer
Study Commission Clerk/Secretary (Print	& Sign) Tomara Todd (Ex l'SSicio)
***Submitted to Sheridan Town Co	ouncil on: